## TBS Men's Club Membership

	Yes, count me in!
I wan	t to be a member of this important part of our congregation for \$36
	Membership Renewal
	New Member
	Contact me about further involvement.
Name	
Addres	ss
City _	
State _	Zip
Home	Phone
Work I	Phone
Email	

Please pay online via the temple website at https://www.annapolistemple.org or mail check payable to **TBS Men's Club to:** 

Temple Beth Shalom Men's Club 1461 Baltimore-Annapolis Boulevard Arnold, MD 21012





## Real Men Mitzvah

More than just a membership, the Temple Beth Shalom Men's Club is a place to grow social circles, provide service to the temple, and serve the wider community. And, while we strive to strengthen our Jewish roots, you do not have to be Jewish to be a member.





Weekly lunches, monthly meet-ups, and yearly events such as golf fundraisers and chartered fishing trips, are designed for fun while delivering a meaningful message: One man can make a difference.

By joining the TBS Men's Club, you will:

- Support our temple in all endeavors and activities
- Create friendships and bonds between members
- Strengthen and assist our local community
- Reconnect with our Jewish identity



Family movie and Deli night, Golf tournament, Fishing, movie nights, Yom HaShoah candle fundraiser, House building project, do you want to list some of these out here?

For a small donation of \$36, you can start enjoying the perks of Men's Club membership!

Any specific perks to mention?



To learn more about the many benefits of TBS Men's Club, contact Club President Ted Herman at (301)275-4518 or <a href="mailto:therman360@gmail.com">therman360@gmail.com</a>

